NECC Lime Rock Year 2001 Track Results

Driver Name

Competition
Cotrofeld, Tim
Latulippe, Norm
Stansbury, Rick
Carlton, Bruce
Peplow, Bob
Short, Steve
Short, Robert
Holm, Ken

IS-1
Marlow, Robert

1S-2
Flynn, Geoff
Stafford, Terry

IS-3
Aston, Brett
Aston, Bryce
Scheidel, Bob

1S-4
Sarkozi, Andrew

Boxlevan Jr., Robert

Scott, Andy

PS-3
Schwartz, Tim

PS-4
North, Mark

SM
Zanarini, Mike
Klingaman, Ken
O'Neill, Brian
Peles, Ron
Ross, John

SP-2
D'Orazio, Dave

Car & Engine

66 Yenko

65 Yenko

65 Corsa

67 Monza

65 Yenko

65 Fitch Corsa Coupe
65 Fitch Corsa Coupe
Yenko Stinager #116

64 Corvair

64 Monza Sedan
64 Sprint Spyder

66 Monza
69 Monza
65 500 Coupe

65 Corsa Convertible
69 Monza
69 Monza

65 Monza Coupe

65 Fitch Sprint

66 Corsa Turbo

66 Yenko

66 Yenko

65 Corsa Convertible
65 Monza

Marauder Chevron

Water Pumper (Non-Corvairs)

Patire, Ed

Norris, James
Skulte, Andris
Bafiares , Anthony
Jackson, Michael
Wenner Jr., Donald
Hendy, Michael
Burnham, David
Michaels, Shawn
Vedder, Richard C.
Stimson, Steve
Curcio, Michael
Wright, Nathan
Frouhar, Mark
Tavlor, Richard
Krasusky, Paul
Lehner, Jeffrey
Coloney, Scott
Glock, Michael G.
Ryall, John
Norman, Paul
Terresco, Andris
Jack , Ron

Reed, Robert
Crain, Kevin
Galvin, Sean
D'Orazio, Nicholas
Barasch, Gary
Coughlin, Kate
D'Orazio, Christian
Powell, Terry
Jackson, William
Dooley, Keith
Toth, David
Piscatelli, Nicholas
MacKinnon, Wendy
Simchick, Julius
Mellish, Edward J.
Landry, Jonathan
Schwartz, James

69 Lola T70 Coupe
92 Mercedes-Benz 500E
Z28tt-89 IROC T56 DFI Twin Turbo
92 Mustang

84 Scirocco

78 Chevy Monza
Mercedes 500 E

84 Maserati BiTurbo
85728

00 Ford ZX2/SR
Taurus SHO

92 Mercedes 500E
87 Scirocco

85 Pontiac Trans-Am
99 Ford Contour SVT
87 Mercedes 190E
VW GTI

84 VW Rabbit

Rental

89 Red Devil F500
86 Porsche 944
Saab

81 Mazda RX7

83 VW Rabbit GTI

82 Camaro

79 Capri

Mazda RX7

94 Corvette

86 Porsche 944
Porsche 911

94 Supra

96 Mazda Miata

81 RX-7

75 Autodynamics FV
84 Mustana GT

93 Mitsubishi 3000GT
96 Mazda Miata

99 Miata

92 mustana

97 Probe

Lap 1

Lap 2 Lap 3

Best

(mm.ss.00) (mm.ss.00) (mm.ss.00) (mm.ss.00)

1:09.14
1.08.74
1:11.49
1:09.91
1:09.98
1:15.95
1:19.44
1:21.69

DNR

1:15.10
1:18.00

1:14.41
1:15.64
1:21.10

1:15.66
1:18.60
1:20.45

1:33.54

1:20.08

1:09.18
1:12.04
DNF
1:15.13
DNR

DNR

1:05.28
1:07.77
1:08.51
1:09.01
1:10.03
1:09.71
1:09.98
1:11.07
1:10.17
1:10.23
1:14.43
1:14.16
1:12.48
1:13.05
1:13.17
1:15.82
1:16.62
1:16.49
1:14.34
1:15.52
1:15.70
1:16.50
1:15.84
1:15.74
1:16.19
1:17.31
1:18.72
1:18.81
1:21:15
1:23.02
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

1:08.39 1:08.02
1:18.41 1:08.92
1:10.46 1:09.17
1:09.67 1:09.36
1:10.90 1:11.55
1:14.75 1:14.21
1:18.86 1:17.94
1:23.21 1:22.78
1:15.45 1:14.21
1:17.96 1:18.78
1:13.77 1:16.89
1:16.93 1:22.67
1:20.20 1:20.25
1:16.95 1:16.50
1:18.04 1:17.95
1:20.44 1:20.58
1:33.29 1:32.39
1:18.24 1:18.60

Turbo Inoperative

1:11.92 1:10.39
1:14.11 1:15.13
1:03.88 1:03.72
1:06.84 1:07.50
1:07.99 1.08.37
1:08.09 1:08.47
1:08.61 1.08.37
1:08.57 1:08.58
1:09.33 1:09.76
1:10.92 1:10.05
1:10.49 1:10.60
1:12.17 1:11.86
1:14.42 1:12.06
1:12.92 1:12.22
1:13.83 1:13.51
1:12.96 1:13.33
1:14.31 1:15.77
1:14.01 1:13.71
1:15.60 1:13.84
1:15.06 1:14.14
1:14.59 1:14.39
1:15.95 1:14.78
1:14.85 1:14.85
1:15.00 DNR
1:15.39 1:16.43
1:15.84 DNR
1:16.61 DNR
1:17.16 1:16.42
1:17.96 1:29.73
DNR DNR
1:20.86 1:21.72
1:22.21 1:23.87

1:08.02
1:08.74
1:09.17
1:09.36
1:09.98
1:14.21
1:17.94
1:21.69

DNR

1:14.21
1:17.96

1:13.77
1:15.64
1:20.20

1:15.66
1:17.95
1:20.44

1:32.39

1:18.24

1:09.18
1:10.39
DNR
1:14.11
DNR

DNR

1:03.72
1:06.84
1:07.99
1:08.09
1:08.37
1:08.57
1:09.33
1:10.05
1:10.17
1:10.23
1:12.06
1:12.22
1:12.48
1:12.96
1:13.17
1:13.71
1:13.84
1:14.14
1:14.34
1:14.78
1:14.85
1:15.00
1:15.39
1:15.74
1:16.19
1:16.42
1:17.96
1:18.81
1:20.86
1:22.21
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR



